The readership of AME Info is independently audited by ABC ELECTRONIC

Unique Users: 1,642,723



Company:	BME Global Ltd.
PR Contact:	Mark Thomas (mark@bme-global.com)
Posted By:	Siba Sami Ammari (press@ameinfo.com)
Published:	Saudi Arabia, Sunday, November 29 - 2009 at 15:43 (GMT+4)
Media Value:	US\$ 3,250 (based on reach of audited readership)

WEPower 2010 builds on success of 2009

Back with a bang, organisers of the hugely successful WEPower conference and exhibition have confirmed the 2010 dates; 6-8th June 2010, to be held at Dhahran International Exhibitions Centre, Dammam, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia.



After huge success in 2009, planning has already commenced for next year's show, with exhibition space already selling fast. WEPower 2009 witnessed 120 international exhibitors enjoy 3 busy days, attracting 2500 visitors of the highest quality.

Majid Hafeez of RTIC-RTV commented, 'The participation at WEPower 2009 exhibition will help to open more doors for cooperation between the industry giants.'

The Water & Power industry within the GCC has attracted investors from across the globe, with 2009 setting a benchmark in development with \$220bn in Saudi Arabia alone. This industry is one growing at an extremely fast rate, with cleaner water and renewable power at the top of the agenda, 2010 will see another huge year in investment.

The 2010 conference agenda will be targeted at a technical audience, keeping strategic, long term values at the forefront of discussions. Attending WEPower 2010 will provide a crucial opportunity to network and capitalise on the huge potential of investment in the water and power sectors of the Middle East.

Notes and Media Contacts

About BME Global:

WEPower is organised by BME Global Ltd. BME Global Ltd organise international exhibitions and conferences across the Middle East, with offices in London, Cairo and Bahrain.

For further information, please visit www.bme-global.com.

Further information on WEPower 2010 can be found at www.wepower-sa.com.

For more information about BME Events please visit www.bme-global.com or telephone +44 207 511 9582.

Media contact:

Mark Thomas
Marketing Manager
BME Global Ltd.
Waterfront Studios
1 Dock Road
London
E16 1AG



The readership of AME Info is independently audited by ABC ELECTRÓNIC

Unique Users: 1,642,723



Direct: +44 207 511 9616 Fax: +44 207 022 1722

Disclaimer

Any opinions, advice, statements, offers or other information expressed in this article posted on the AME Info Web site are those of the authors and do not necessarily reflect the views of AME Info FZ LLC. AME Info FZ LLC is not responsible or liable for the content, accuracy or reliability of any material, advice, opinion or statement in this article. Articles posted on AME Info are automatically distributed to global news providers like Bloomberg, Financial Times, KnightRidder, LexisNexis and Reuters among others as well as indexed by major news aggregators such as Google News, Yahoo! and Newsnow for additional exposure.

AME Info FZ LLC - PO Box 502100, Al Thuraya Tower 1, 20th Floor, Dubai Media City United Arab Emirates Phone: +971(4)3902700 - Facsimile: +971(4)3908015 - press@ameinfo.com - http://www.ameinfo.com